
Pepperdine (6-8) -vs- UC Irvine (6-6)
09/25/2022 at Palo Alto, Ca (Belardi Pool)

 
 

 

Date: 09/25/2022
Time: 8:50 PM
Site: Palo Alto, Ca
Venue: Belardi Pool

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 OT OT Total
Pepperdine 1 7 4 1 1 0 14
UC Irvine 5 1 3 4 1 1 15

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 5:00 UCI G-E Stewart Campbell
1st 2:28 UCI G Grant Chiponis
1st 2:04 UCI G Dylan Patist
1st 1:35 PEP G-P Dennis Blyashov
1st 1:23 UCI G-E Tyler Padua
1st 0:16 UCI G Dylan Patist
2nd 7:19 PEP G Clay Kaneko
2nd 6:05 UCI G Zachary Baxter
2nd 5:51 PEP G Austin Smit
2nd 4:25 PEP G-E Nico Tierney
2nd 3:28 PEP G-E Dennis Blyashov
2nd 2:23 PEP G Travis Reynolds
2nd 1:20 PEP G Dennis Blyashov
2nd 0:38 PEP G-E Christian Hosea
3rd 7:24 PEP G Dennis Blyashov
3rd 6:08 UCI G Dylan Patist
3rd 5:08 PEP G Nicholas Fichman
3rd 3:46 UCI G Dylan Patist
3rd 1:22 UCI G Grant Chiponis
3rd 0:23 PEP G-E Dennis Blyashov
3rd 0:01 PEP G Adam Csapo
4th 7:21 UCI G Ethan Shipman
4th 3:00 UCI G-E Ethan Shipman
4th 1:45 PEP G-P Nico Tierney
4th 1:34 UCI G Luka Krstic
4th 0:08 UCI G Stewart Campbell
OT 1:42 UCI G Luka Krstic
OT 1:21 PEP G Dennis Blyashov
OT 2:06 UCI G-E Dylan Patist

Team Statistics

PEP UCI
Shots 30 27
Goals 14 15
Assists 12 0
Points 26 15
Exclusions 14 17
Steals 7 0
Sprints 0-0 4-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:38 PEP E Sandor Gal
1st 1:27 PEP E Travis Reynolds
1st 1:35 UCI E-P Jackson Matos
1st 5:19 PEP E Adam Csapo
2nd 0:58 UCI E Stewart Campbell
2nd 1:13 PEP E Matty Walsh
2nd 2:48 UCI E Thomas Cass
2nd 3:30 UCI E Zlatan Nikocevic
2nd 4:07 PEP E Kyle Thomas
2nd 4:45 UCI E Ethan Shipman
2nd 5:29 PEP E Nico Tierney
2nd 6:49 UCI E Dylan Patist
2nd 7:15 PEP E Kaden Kaneko
2nd 7:40 UCI E Jackson Matos
3rd 0:35 UCI E Ethan Shipman
3rd 2:37 UCI E Grant Chiponis
3rd 4:16 UCI E-P Jack Stevens
3rd 4:30 UCI E Zachary Baxter
3rd 5:17 UCI E Luka Krstic
3rd 5:45 UCI E Jackson Matos
3rd 7:04 UCI E Jack Stevens
4th 1:45 UCI E-P Zachary Baxter
4th 2:30 PEP E Sandor Gal
4th 3:20 PEP E Austin Smit
4th 6:06 PEP E Dennis Blyashov
4th 7:46 PEP E Adam Csapo
OT 1:02 PEP E Nico Tierney
OT 2:37 UCI E Tyler Padua
OT 0:21 PEP E Sandor Gal
OT 1:58 UCI E Ethan Shipman
OT 2:22 PEP E Nico Tierney



Individual
 
 
Pepperdine 14

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Justin Edward 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Spencer Tybur 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
2 Kyle Thomas 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
3 Nicholas Fichman 3 1 0 1 0 4 0 0-0
4 Nico Tierney 4 2 1 3 3 1 0 0-0
6 Kaden Kaneko 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0-0
7 Christian Hosea 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0-0
8 Xavier Marco 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Austin Smit 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0-0
10 Matty Walsh 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0-0
16 Clay Kaneko 1 0 2 2 0 1 1 0-0
20 Sandor Gal 2 0 0 0 3 0 2 0-0
21 Dennis Blyashov 8 6 0 6 1 2 1 0-0
22 Curtis Jarvis 2 1 3 4 0 0 1 0-0
23 Adam Csapo 4 1 3 4 2 1 0 0-0
24 Travis Reynolds 2 1 1 2 1 3 0 0-0

Totals 30 14 12 26 14 15 7 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Justin Edward 8:00 5 2
1 Spencer Tybur 30:00 10 6

Totals 15 8

UC Irvine 15

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Garrett Selby 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Thomas Cass 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
3 Samuel Otta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Tyler Padua 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
5 Jake Liechty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Ethan Shipman 4 2 0 2 3 0 0 0-0
7 Jackson Matos 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0-0
8 Dylan Patist 5 5 0 5 1 0 0 0-0
9 Grant Chiponis 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0-0
10 Luka Krstic 5 2 0 2 1 0 0 0-0
11 Zlatan Nikocevic 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
12 Jack Stevens 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2-0
13 Nick Rogers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Archer Sauer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Stewart Campbell 4 2 0 2 1 0 0 0-0
17 Zachary Baxter 4 1 0 1 2 0 0 2-0
18 Jasper Dale 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Ryan Greenlee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Whittacker Worland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Solan Kedzie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 27 15 0 15 17 0 0 4-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Garrett Selby 38:00 14 1

Totals 14 1


